
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Doc Type= OATHS OF OFFICE; Date
Recorded= 2014;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201404290001
26690

04/29/2014
09:41:58 AM

ARNETT
SANDRA K

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY
DISTRICT
COURT
MAGISTRATE

201409220002
97150

09/22/2014
02:58:32 PM

ALABAMA
STATE BOARD
OF
PHARMACY

OATHS OF
OFFICE

YEATMAN
DONNA
CONYERS

201401160000
16060

01/16/2014
03:26:37 PM

WALKER
CAROL

OATHS OF
OFFICE

ALABAMA
BOARD OF
EXAMINERS
IN
PSYCHOLOGY

201401220000
21130

01/22/2014
11:48:25 AM

VINCENT
HOUSING
AUTHORITY
COMMISSION
ER

OATHS OF
OFFICE

GREENE
ROBERT D

201401220000
21140

01/22/2014
11:48:26 AM

VINCENT
HOUSING
AUTHORITY
COMMISSION
ER

OATHS OF
OFFICE

WALDROP
GERALDINE

201401220000
21140

01/22/2014
11:48:26 AM

WALDROP
GERALDINE

OATHS OF
OFFICE

VINCENT
HOUSING
AUTHORITY
COMMISSION
ER

201402040000
32050

02/04/2014
01:18:44 PM

SHELBY
COUNTY
CIRCUIT
JUDGE

OATHS OF
OFFICE

FUHRMEISTE
R JAMES W

201402280000
55430

02/28/2014
03:21:15 PM

SHELBY
COUNTY
CIRCUIT
COURT
PLACE 1

OATHS OF
OFFICE

MOORE
COREY B

201403280000
87990

03/28/2014
02:03:16 PM

SHELBY
COUNTY
DISTRICT
COURT
MAGISTRATE

OATHS OF
OFFICE

LOWERY
KAREN B

201404290001
26690

04/29/2014
09:41:58 AM

SHELBY
COUNTY
DISTRICT
COURT
MAGISTRATE

OATHS OF
OFFICE

ARNETT
SANDRA K

201402280000
55430

02/28/2014
03:21:15 PM

MOORE
COREY B

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY
CIRCUIT
COURT
PLACE 1

201403280000
86800

03/28/2014
09:42:18 AM

MONTEVALLO
MUNICIPAL
COURT
CLERK

OATHS OF
OFFICE

KRUKOWSKI
IVA L



201403280000
87990

03/28/2014
02:03:16 PM

LOWERY
KAREN B

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY
DISTRICT
COURT
MAGISTRATE

201407160002
16990

07/16/2014
10:41:04 AM

PATTERSON
ZOVIA

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY
DISTRICT
COURT

201408250002
66910

08/25/2014
03:36:39 PM

MCGRAW
FRANCES

OATHS OF
OFFICE

VINCENT CITY
OF
COMMISSION
ER OF
HOUSING
AUTHORITY

201410300003
43020

10/30/2014
12:28:57 AM

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

OATHS OF
OFFICE

WALDROP
CHARLES

201410300003
43040

10/30/2014
12:28:59 AM

RIDDLE KEN OATHS OF
OFFICE

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

201410300003
43020

10/30/2014
12:28:57 AM

WALDROP
CHARLES

OATHS OF
OFFICE

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

201411060003
51280

11/06/2014
02:27:29 PM

SHELBY
COUNTY LAW
ENFORCEME
NT
PERSONNEL
BOARD

OATHS OF
OFFICE

KIMBROUGH
JULIA C

201411170003
61150

11/17/2014
11:27:10 AM

SENATOR
DISTRICT 14

OATHS OF
OFFICE

WARD CAM

201411170003
61160

11/17/2014
11:27:11 AM

WAGGONER J
T

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SENATOR
DISTRICT 16

201411170003
61170

11/17/2014
11:27:12 AM

REPRESENTA
TIVE
DISTRICT 43

OATHS OF
OFFICE

MOONEY
ARNOLD

201411170003
61180

11/17/2014
11:27:13 AM

WEAVER
APRIL

OATHS OF
OFFICE

REPRESENTA
TIVE
DISTRICT 49

201411170003
61200

11/17/2014
11:27:15 AM

REPRESENTA
TIVE
DISTRICT 45

OATHS OF
OFFICE

DRAKE DICKIE

201411170003
61190

11/17/2014
11:27:14 AM

REPRESENTA
TIVE
DISTRICT 41

OATHS OF
OFFICE

HILL MIKE

201412020003
79260

12/02/2014
01:55:16 PM

SHELBY
COUNTY
SPECIAL
CIRCUIT
JUDGE

OATHS OF
OFFICE

FUHRMEISTE
R JAMES W



201403280000
86800

03/28/2014
09:42:18 AM

KRUKOWSKI
IVA L

OATHS OF
OFFICE

MONTEVALLO
MUNICIPAL
COURT
CLERK

201406100001
74310

06/10/2014
09:57:31 AM

MYRICK JOHN OATHS OF
OFFICE

Other:SEE
INST

201408220002
63760

08/22/2014
10:00:51 AM

MORRIS
KEVIN

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

201409040002
77040

09/04/2014
08:02:51 AM

MONTEVALLO
CITY COUNCIL

OATHS OF
OFFICE

PETERSON
JASON


