Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Doc Type= OATHS OF OFFICE; Date Recorded= 2014;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201404290001 26690	04/29/2014 09:41:58 AM	ARNETT SANDRA K		OATHS OF OFFICE	SHELBY COUNTY DISTRICT COURT MAGISTRATE						
201409220002 97150	09/22/2014 02:58:32 PM	ALABAMA STATE BOARD OF PHARMACY		OATHS OF OFFICE	YEATMAN DONNA CONYERS						
201401160000 16060	01/16/2014 03:26:37 PM	WALKER CAROL		OATHS OF OFFICE	ALABAMA BOARD OF EXAMINERS IN PSYCHOLOGY						
201401220000 21130	01/22/2014 11:48:25 AM	VINCENT HOUSING AUTHORITY COMMISSION ER		OATHS OF OFFICE	GREENE ROBERT D						
201401220000 21140	01/22/2014 11:48:26 AM	VINCENT HOUSING AUTHORITY COMMISSION ER		OATHS OF OFFICE	WALDROP GERALDINE						
201401220000 21140	01/22/2014 11:48:26 AM	WALDROP GERALDINE		OATHS OF OFFICE	VINCENT HOUSING AUTHORITY COMMISSION ER						
201402040000 32050	02/04/2014 01:18:44 PM	SHELBY COUNTY CIRCUIT JUDGE		OATHS OF OFFICE	FUHRMEISTE R JAMES W						
201402280000 55430	02/28/2014 03:21:15 PM	SHELBY COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT PLACE 1		OATHS OF OFFICE	MOORE COREY B						
201403280000 87990	03/28/2014 02:03:16 PM	SHELBY COUNTY DISTRICT COURT MAGISTRATE		OATHS OF OFFICE	LOWERY KAREN B						
201404290001 26690	04/29/2014 09:41:58 AM	SHELBY COUNTY DISTRICT COURT MAGISTRATE		OATHS OF OFFICE	ARNETT SANDRA K						
201402280000 55430	02/28/2014 03:21:15 PM	MOORE COREY B		OATHS OF OFFICE	SHELBY COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT PLACE 1						
201403280000 86800	03/28/2014 09:42:18 AM	MONTEVALLO MUNICIPAL COURT CLERK		OATHS OF OFFICE	KRUKOWSKI IVA L						

201403280000 87990	03/28/2014 02:03:16 PM	LOWERY KAREN B	OATHS OF OFFICE	SHELBY COUNTY DISTRICT COURT MAGISTRATE			
201407160002 16990	07/16/2014 10:41:04 AM	PATTERSON ZOVIA	OATHS OF OFFICE	SHELBY COUNTY DISTRICT COURT			
201408250002 66910	08/25/2014 03:36:39 PM	MCGRAW FRANCES	OATHS OF OFFICE	VINCENT CITY OF COMMISSION ER OF HOUSING AUTHORITY			
201410300003	10/30/2014 12:28:57 AM	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	OATHS OF OFFICE	WALDROP CHARLES			
201410300003	10/30/2014 12:28:59 AM	RIDDLE KEN	OATHS OF OFFICE	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT			
201410300003 43020	10/30/2014 12:28:57 AM	WALDROP CHARLES	OATHS OF OFFICE	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT			
201411060003 51280	11/06/2014 02:27:29 PM	SHELBY COUNTY LAW ENFORCEME NT PERSONNEL BOARD	OATHS OF OFFICE	KIMBROUGH JULIA C			
201411170003 61150	11/17/2014 11:27:10 AM	SENATOR DISTRICT 14	OATHS OF OFFICE	WARD CAM			
201411170003 61160	11/17/2014 11:27:11 AM	WAGGONER J T	OATHS OF OFFICE	SENATOR DISTRICT 16			
201411170003 61170	11/17/2014 11:27:12 AM	REPRESENTA TIVE DISTRICT 43	OATHS OF OFFICE	MOONEY ARNOLD			
201411170003 61180	11/17/2014 11:27:13 AM	WEAVER APRIL	OATHS OF OFFICE	REPRESENTA TIVE DISTRICT 49			
201411170003 61200	11/17/2014 11:27:15 AM	REPRESENTA TIVE DISTRICT 45	OATHS OF OFFICE	DRAKE DICKIE			
201411170003 61190	11/17/2014 11:27:14 AM	REPRESENTA TIVE DISTRICT 41	OATHS OF OFFICE	HILL MIKE			
201412020003 79260	12/02/2014 01:55:16 PM	SHELBY COUNTY SPECIAL CIRCUIT JUDGE	OATHS OF OFFICE	FUHRMEISTE R JAMES W			

201403280000 86800	03/28/2014 09:42:18 AM	KRUKOWSKI IVA L	OATHS OF OFFICE	MONTEVALLO MUNICIPAL COURT CLERK			
	06/10/2014 09:57:31 AM	MYRICK JOHN	OATHS OF OFFICE				Other:SEE INST
201408220002 63760		MORRIS KEVIN	OATHS OF OFFICE	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION			
201409040002 77040		MONTEVALLO CITY COUNCIL	OATHS OF OFFICE	PETERSON JASON			